BLOOD ORANGE LOAF CAKES

	INGREDIENTS
	GRAMS
	FACTOR
	NEW WEIGHT GRAMS
	FINAL WEIGHT GRAM

	GRANULATED SUGAR (C & H)
	200
	1.2
	240
	240

	SOUR CREAM
	240
	1.2
	288
	288

	EGGS
	150
	1.2
	180
	180

	BLOOD ORANGE ZEST
	6
	1.2
	7.2
	7

	BLOOD ORANGE JUICE
	60
	1.2
	72
	72

	ALL PURPOSE FLOUR
	219
	1.2
	262.8
	263

	BAKING POWDER
	12
	1.2
	12
	12

	KOSHER SALT
	3
	1.2
	3.6
	4

	VEGETABLE OIL (CANOLA)
	112
	1.2
	134.4
	135

	BLOOD ORANGE GLAZE (RECIPE FOLLOWS)
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	TOTAL
	1002
	
	1200
	1201
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